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	DATE
	HOME/AWAY

	EAGLE JAMBOREE
(8th Grade)
	Saturday, November 9, 2019
	AWAY

	Belle Place Middle
	Monday, December 2, 2019
	HOME


	Breaux Bridge Jr. High
	Wednesday, December 4, 2019
	HOME


	St. Martinville Jr. High
	Monday, December 9, 2019

	AWAY

	Cecilia Jr. High
	Monday, December 16, 2019
	HOME


	Cecilia Jr. High
	Wednesday, December18, 2019
	AWAY


	CARDNIAL SHOOTOUT
(8th Grade Tournament)
	Saturday, January 12, 2019
	AWAY 
(Belle Place Middle)

	Breaux Bridge Jr. High
	Monday, January 13, 2020
	AWAY


	St. Martinville Jr. High
	Friday, January 17, 2020
	HOME
(Winterfest)

	Anderson Middle

	Wednesday, January 22, 2020
	AWAY


	ST.MARTIN PARISH  LEAGUE TOURNAMENT
	Saturday, January 25, 2020
	AWAY
(SMJH)


BOYS






GIRLS
	TEAM
	DATE
	HOME/AWAY

	Catholic High 
	Monday, November 18
	AWAY

	LRCA  
	Wednesday, November 20
	AWAY

	Breaux Bridge Jr. High
	Wednesday, December 4, 2019
	HOME


	St. Martinville Jr. High
	Monday, December 9, 2019

	AWAY

	Cecilia Jr. High
	Monday, December 16, 2019
	HOME


	Cecilia Jr. High
	Wednesday, December18, 2019
	AWAY


	Breaux Bridge Jr. High
	Monday, January 13, 2020
	AWAY


	St. Martinville Jr. High
	Friday, January 17, 2020
	HOME
(Winterfest)

	Anderson Middle
	Wednesday, January 22, 2020
	AWAY


	ST.MARTIN PARISH  LEAGUE TOURNAMENT
	Friday, January 24, 2020
	AWAY
(SMJH)
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